
Calamus-Wheatland Invite
Girls 5k     Wapsi Oaks Golf Course, Calamus, IA     8/28/2025      0°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Wilton                         1    2    5    7    9             =  24    1:59:31      23:54      5:26
    2   Northeast Goose Lake           3    4    6    8   10   11        =  31    2:02:40      24:32      5:42

 Incomplete Teams:  Calamus-Wheatland, Camanche, Durant, North Cedar Stanwood
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1           Delany Homan                 JR    Camanche                          20:35      6:38
      2       1   Audrey Cummings              SR    Wilton                            22:09      7:08
      3       2   Audra Coss                   SR    Wilton                            22:15      7:10
      4       3   Jana Casellas                JR    Northeast Goose Lake              22:41      7:18
      5       4   Claire Blanchard             FR    Northeast Goose Lake              22:49      7:21
      6           Datonia Ebensberger          SO    Camanche                          22:54      7:22
      7       5   Natalie Wagaman              FR    Wilton                            22:55      7:22
      8           Pyper Krogman                FR    Camanche                          22:55      7:23
      9       6   Teryn Hansen                 SR    Northeast Goose Lake              23:05      7:26
     10       7   Addyson Kelley               SO    Wilton                            24:38      7:56
     11           Tynley Bousselot             FR    Calamus-Wheatland                 25:12      8:07
     12       8   Eva Schneider                FR    Northeast Goose Lake              25:43      8:16
     13           Elise Hein                   JR    Durant                            26:04      8:23
     14       9   Madison Kelley               SO    Wilton                            27:35      8:53
     15           Jocelynn Richardson          JR    Durant                            28:05      9:02
     16      10   Rieley Burken                SR    Northeast Goose Lake              28:23      9:08
     17           Addyson Lehrman              SR    North Cedar Stanwood              30:04      9:41
     18           Rebekah Lerma                JR    Durant                            33:33     10:48
     19           Delilah Lerma                FR    Durant                            37:18     12:00
     20      11   Lilly Cudney                 SR    Northeast Goose Lake              41:00     13:12
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Calamus-Wheatland Invite
Girls 5k     Wapsi Oaks Golf Course, Calamus, IA     8/28/2025      0°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Wilton                            Score =   24
    1    Audrey Cummings, SR            22:09  7:08
    2    Audra Coss, SR                 22:15  7:10
    5    Natalie Wagaman, FR            22:55  7:22
    7    Addyson Kelley, SO             24:38  7:56
    9    Madison Kelley, SO             27:35  8:53

  2) Northeast Goose Lake              Score =   31
    3    Jana Casellas, JR              22:41  7:18
    4    Claire Blanchard, FR           22:49  7:21
    6    Teryn Hansen, SR               23:05  7:26
    8    Eva Schneider, FR              25:43  8:16
   10    Rieley Burken, SR              28:23  9:08
   11    Lilly Cudney, SR               41:00 13:12

 Incomplete Teams:

 Calamus-Wheatland
   11    Tynley Bousselot, FR        25:12     8:07

 Camanche
    1    Delany Homan, JR            20:35     6:38
    6    Datonia Ebensberger, SO     22:54     7:22
    8    Pyper Krogman, FR           22:55     7:23

 Durant
   13    Elise Hein, JR              26:04     8:23
   15    Jocelynn Richardson, JR     28:05     9:02
   18    Rebekah Lerma, JR           33:33     10:48
   19    Delilah Lerma, FR           37:18     12:00

 North Cedar Stanwood
   17    Addyson Lehrman, SR         30:04     9:41

Printed on: 8/28/2025 6:31:28 PM Results by: Bob Schultz - Kauder Racing, LLC Page: 2


